Position Race number

11
2
1

14

12
4

17

13
8

19
3

15
10
5
16
20
7
9

18

Name

Jean-Louis Vidal
Alex Swenson
Nitish Zuidema
Roldano Marzorati
Jannet Lange
Cornelia Rohwedder
Hiroko Okiyama
Peter Spirk

Bram van der Bijl
Jos Stuyt

Eija Krok

Maarten Zeeuwen
Ewald Komar

Dave Boone
Hungchang Hsieh
Amy Burdis

Henrik Ortved
Katie Katsura Unoki

Gerard Denis
Denis Leconte

Stage 1
07:26
07:26
07:46
07:28
07:46
08:17
09:20
09:01
09:20
08:27
09:12

08:36
09:46
08:27
08:58
08:23
07:28
08:37

07:26
08:58

Stage 2
07:48
07:48
08:41
07:50
09:17
09:23
10:25
09:55
10:25
10:14
10:38

10:00
11:49
DNF
11:26
09:26
07:28
10:00

07:29
09:59

Stage 3
08:05
07:28
09:34
08:22
10:19
09:37
11:08
10:42
10:42
09:55
11:08

11:59
DNS
DNF
DNF

10:07

08:55

13:00

07:28
08:05

Stage 4
09:02
07:50
08:52
09:01
09:25
11:21
11:57
11:09
11:09
10:40
12:21

DNF

DNS

DNF
11:57
10:40
08:25
13:40

07:50
07:54

Stage 5
07:08
07:23
08:54
08:50
09:32
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
11:06
12:19

DNS
11:23
DNS
DNF
10:25
07:50
DNF

07:08
07:08

Stage 6
07:21
06:49
07:11
07:47
08:36
09:09
09:36
09:36
09:36
09:13
10:49

DNS
DNS
09:05
09:56
09:56
07:07
DNS

05:34
05:34

Stage 7
07:18
07:41
07:48
07:47
09:14
09:30
09:30
09:30
10:44
10:25
11:15

DNS
11:30

DNF
09:14

DNF
08:14
09:38

06:30
06:30

Stage 8
06:18
06:13
06:42
06:57
08:08
08:23
08:00
09:04
09:04
10:02
10:01

08:34
DNS
09:34
DNF
DNS
06:11
08:32

05:24
05:51

Stage 9
07:11
07:26
07:54
08:14
09:17
09:45
09:12
10:34
10:34
10:58
11:15

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
10:10

06:10
06:29

Stage 10
06:33
06:40
06:41
07:45
08:47
09:21
09:10
10:25
10:25
11:24
10:40

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
09:44

05:43
05:43

Stage 11
04:45
05:00
05:04
06:08
06:08
06:48
06:16
07:36
07:36
10:13
08:40

DNS
DNS
07:34
DNS
DNS
DNS
06:57

04:42
04:37

Stage 12
06:16
06:29
06:31
07:24
08:18
08:57
09:06
09:37
09:37
11:09
11:26

DNS
DNS
09:39
DNS
DNS
DNS
09:30

06:16
07:00

Stage 13
06:21
07:06
06:43
09:42
08:41
09:59
08:43
09:59
09:59
11:55
11:58

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
09:04

06:18
06:21

Stage 14
03:50
04:10
03:43
04:54
05:16
05:54
05:41
06:13
06:13
06:16
06:23

05:16
DNS
06:04
DNS
DNS
DNS
05:16

04:10
04:13

Total
95:22
95:29
102:04
108:09
118:44
127:14
128:54
134:11
136:14
141:57
148:05

44:25
44:28
50:23
51:31
58:57
61:38
114:08

88:08
94:22

step
step



